3950 COUNTRY PARK LN, MURFREESBORO,
TN, US,

Fantastic Cape Cod on large level lot! 3 BR & 2 Full Baths on the
main level with an ENORMOUS living area upstairs! Cozy
fireplace, beautiful hardwood floors, new kitchen flooring. Storage
building remains! 20x15 floored attic space with electric and tall
ceiling height! Although electric now, there are gas hookups
available for stove and [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Brick

Parking: Attached

14x12

11x11

11x9

22x15

11x7

21x11

17x15

ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space
Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features




Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Living Room, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor, Storage, Wood Burning

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door
Opener, Storage

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave



